
 

ETD 06-Electrical Insulators And Accessories Sectional Committee

Member Secretary: Mr. NITISH KUMAR JAIN

S.No. Organization Member Details Role

1 IN INDIVIDUAL CAPACITY Name : Shri Shiv Shankar Mishra
Email : ssmishra_7@yahoo.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9650991145
Designation :

Chairperson

2 Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited, New
Delhi

Name : Shri Akshay Dave
Email : adave@bhel.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9425604959
Designation : Sr. DGM

Alternate Member

3 Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited, New
Delhi

Name : Shri Surya Prasad M N V
Email : mnvsprasad@bhel.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9490493767
Designation : Manager

Principal Member

4 Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited, New
Delhi

Name : Shri Singiren E. Kandulna
Email : sek@bhel.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 8966006255
Designation : Manager

Alternate Member

5 Calcutta Electric Supply Corporation
Limited, Kolkata

Name : Shri Sutripta Mukherjee
Email : sutripta.mukherjee@rpsg.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9903149251
Designation : Addl. Manager - Substations

Principal Member

6 Calcutta Electric Supply Corporation
Limited, Kolkata

Name : Shri Parikshit Chowdhury
Email : parikshit.chowdhury@rpsg.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9163377081
Designation : Asst. Manager (Substation)

Alternate Member

7 Central Electricity Authority, New Delhi Name : Shri Mohit Mudgal
Email : mohitmudgal@nic.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9873454092
Designation : Deputy Director (PSE & TD)

Alternate Member

8 Central Electricity Authority, New Delhi Name : Shri Bhanwar Singh Meena
Email : bhanwar.cea@gov.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 8750251805
Designation : Director (PSE & TD)

Principal Member

9 Central Power Research Institute,
Bengaluru

Name : Shri B. M. Mehra
Email : mehra@cpri.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 7552586997

Principal Member
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Designation : Joint Director

10 Central Power Research Institute,
Bengaluru

Name : Dharmesh Yelamanchi
Email : dharmesh@cpri.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 6362037114
Designation : Engg. Officer, High Voltage
Division

Alternate Member

11 Electrical Research and Development
Association, Vadodara

Name : Shri Shailesh Patel
Email : shailesh.patel@erda.org
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9978940468
Designation : Sr. Manager

Alternate Member

12 Electrical Research and Development
Association, Vadodara

Name : Shri Tirtha Vishwakarma
Email : tirtha.vishwakarma@erda.org
Alternate Email : t.s.vishwakarma@gmail.com
Phone : 9978940945
Designation : MANAGER

Principal Member

13 Epsilon Asia Group , New Delhi Name : Shri Neelesh Arora
Email : neelesh.arora@epsilonasia.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9871516222
Designation : Managing Director

Principal Member

14 Epsilon Asia Group , New Delhi Name : Shri Ankur Bhardwaj
Email : ankur.bhardwaj@epsilonasia.com
Alternate Email :
Phone :
Designation : Executive Engineer

Alternate Member

15 Indian Electrical and Electronics
Manufacturers Association, New Delhi

Name : Shri Rishabh Joshi
Email : rishabh.joshi@ieema.org
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9529886879
Designation : Organizing Secretary

Principal Member

16 Indian Electrical and Electronics
Manufacturers Association, New Delhi

Name : Shri Seetharaman K.
Email : k.seetharaman@ieema.org
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9980004982
Designation : Assistant Director

Alternate Member

17 JG&P Name : Shri Romana Karnail Singh
Email : sales@dataceramics.co.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9414066704
Designation : Dy. General Manager Sales

Principal Member

18 JG&P Name : Shri Data Daya Kishan
Email : dkdata@dataceramics.co.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9829099911
Designation : Managing Director

Alternate Member

19 Modern Insulators Limited, Abu Road Name : Shri S. V. Phaneesha Principal Member
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Email : svp@moderninsulators.com
Alternate Email :
milabu@moderninsulators.com
Phone : 7977914021
Designation : Jt. Vice President (Marketing)

20 Modern Insulators Limited, Abu Road Name : Shri Vaibhav Jain
Email : vaibhavjain.iec@gmail.com
Alternate Email :
nrlmkt@moderninsulators.com
Phone : 9837534470
Designation : Sr. Manager-Marketing

Alternate Member

21 NTPC Limited, New Delhi Name : Shri S. N. Tripathi
Email : shaktintripathi@ntpc.co.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9650999688
Designation : AGM (QA-Electrical)

Principal Member

22 NTPC Limited, New Delhi Name : Shri Ravinder Kumar
Email : ravinderkumar@ntpc.co.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9453008377
Designation : Manager (PE-Elect.)

Alternate Member

23 National Capital Region Transport
Corporation, New Delhi

Name : Shri Pavan Kumar P.
Email : pavan.kumar@ncrtc.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 8595884096
Designation : Deputy General Manager
(Electrical)

Principal Member

24 National Capital Region Transport
Corporation, New Delhi

Name : Shri Ajay Kumar
Email : ajay.kumar@ncrtc.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 8826598701
Designation : Assistant Manager (Electrical)

Alternate Member

25 Nuclear Power Corporation of India
Limited, Mumbai

Name : Shri Jayanth Kumar Boppa
Email : jkboppa@npcil.co.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9869669140
Designation :

Principal Member

26 Nuclear Power Corporation of India
Limited, Mumbai

Name : Shri Punit Kumar
Email : punitkumar@npcil.co.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9869128950
Designation : Sr. Executive Engineer (EP)

Alternate Member

27 Power Grid Corporation of India,
Gurugram

Name : Shri Rakesh Kumar
Email : rakesh.kumar@powergrid.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 8826896846
Designation : Chief Manager

Alternate Member

28 Power Grid Corporation of India,
Gurugram

Name : Shri Rajesh Gupta
Email : rajeshgupta@powergrid.in
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Alternate Email :
Phone : 9910378110
Designation : Chief General Manager

29 Power Grid Corporation of India,
Gurugram

Name : Shri Ashish Kumar Singh
Email : ashishsingh@powergrid.in
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9599814176
Designation : Manager

Alternate Member

30 Research Designs and Standards
Organization (RDSO), Lucknow

Name : Shri Girraj Kishore
Email : dti5rdso@gmail.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9794863373
Designation : Joint director/TI

Principal Member

31 Research Designs and Standards
Organization (RDSO), Lucknow

Name : Shri Akhilesh Kumar Srivastava
Email : adeti1rdso@gmail.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9794863257
Designation : Assistant Design Engineer/ TI

Alternate Member

32 Sukrut Electric Company Private Limited,
Pune

Name : Shri. Atul Subhash Bapat
Email : atul@sukrutelectric.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9922909647
Designation : Chief Executive Officer

Principal Member

33 Sukrut Electric Company Private Limited,
Pune

Name : Shri Pritesh Devidas Dehadray
Email : pritesh.dehadray@sukrutelectric.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 7507786405
Designation : Manager Design and R & D

Alternate Member

34 Yash High Voltage Limited, Vadodara Name : Shri. Pramod Govind Rao
Email : pramodrao@yashhv.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9673333926
Designation : Technical Advisor

Principal Member

35 Yash High Voltage Limited, Vadodara Name : Shri. Nirav Patel
Email : nirav@yashhv.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9099082368
Designation : General Manager – Business
Operations

Alternate Member

36 IN PERSONAL CAPACITY Name : Shri Aseem Dhamija
Email : dhamijaaseem@gmail.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9425604368
Designation :

Personal Capacity

37 IN PERSONAL CAPACITY Name : Dr. N. Vasudev
Email : vasudev.dr@gmail.com
Alternate Email :
Phone : 9845379043
Designation :

Personal Capacity
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Last 2 Meeting Attendance of ETD 06 
 

S. 
No. 

Organization 21st 
Meeting  

22nd 
Meeting  Attendance 

1.  Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited, New Delhi P P 2/2 

2.  Calcutta Electric Supply Corporation Limited, 
Kolkata 

P P 
2/2 

3.  Central Electricity Authority, New Delhi P P 2/2 

4.  Central Power Research Institute, Bengaluru P P 2/2 

5.  Electrical Research and Development Association, 
Vadodara 

P P 
2/2 

6.  Epsilon Asia Group , New Delhi P P 2/2 

7.  Indian Electrical and Electronics Manufacturers 
Association, New Delhi 

P P 
2/2 

8.  JG&P P P 2/2 

9.  Modern Insulators Limited, Abu Road P A 1/2 

10.  NTPC Limited, New Delhi A A 0/2 

11.  National Capital Region Transport Corporation, 
New Delhi 

P P 
2/2 

12.  Nuclear Power Corporation of India Limited, 
Mumbai 

P P 
2/2 

13.  Power Grid Corporation of India, Gurugram A P 1/2 

14.  Research Designs and Standards Organization 
(RDSO), Lucknow 

P P 
2/2 

15.  Sukrut Electric Company Private Limited, Pune A P 1/2 

16.  Yash High Voltage Limited, Vadodara A A 0/2 

17.  Shri Aseem Dhamija, In personal capacity P P 2/2 

18.  Dr. N. Vasudev, In personal capacity P P 2/2 

 


